

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.4

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1076/2010

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEVILAL KUSHWAHA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1072/2010 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 1065/2010 (II-A)

Date : 14-03-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh, AOR

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Hon. Arun Mishra, J)  
is not a Member.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER